
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type=
UCC AMMENDMENTS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201705030001
51940

05/03/2017
08:14:28

KEY 7 LLC Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20140320000
076460

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201705030001
51950

05/03/2017
08:15:34

KEY 7 LLC Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20160404000
108690

Other:SEE
INST

201705260001
85320

05/26/2017
01:40:49

KEY 7 LLC Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20140320000
076460

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201705260001
85320

05/26/2017
01:40:49

KEY 7 LLC Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20140320000
076460

Other:SEE
INST

201705310001
88370

05/31/2017
08:04:04

KEY 7 LLC Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

38 89 Lot#:1 Book:38
Pg:89
Sub:ROTH
SUBDIVISION

201707200002
58750

07/20/2017
07:57:48

FREEWAY
EXPRESS INC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20021118000
574090

Other:SEE
INST COOSA
COUNTY
LEGAL
DESCRIPTION

201707200002
58750

07/20/2017
07:57:48

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

FREEWAY
EXPRESS INC

Instr
#:20021118000
574090

Other:SEE
INST COOSA
COUNTY
LEGAL
DESCRIPTION

201705030001
51940

05/03/2017
08:14:28

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

KEY 7 LLC Instr
#:20140320000
076460

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201705030001
51950

05/03/2017
08:15:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

KEY 7 LLC 38 89 Instr
#:20160404000
108690

Lot#:2 Book:38
Pg:89
Sub:ROTH
SUBDIVISION

201705030001
51950

05/03/2017
08:15:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

KEY 7 LLC Instr
#:20160404000
108690

Other:SEE
INST

201705030001
51950

05/03/2017
08:15:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

KEY 7 LLC 38 89 Instr
#:20160404000
108690

Lot#:1 Book:38
Pg:89
Sub:ROTH
SUBDIVISION

201705310001
88370

05/31/2017
08:04:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

KEY 7 LLC 38 89 Lot#:2 Book:38
Pg:89
Sub:ROTH
SUBDIVISION

201705310001
88370

05/31/2017
08:04:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

KEY 7 LLC Other:SEE
INST



201707130002
49620

07/13/2017
10:31:49

CAHABA 480
LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Other:SEE
INST

201711140004
11050

11/14/2017
08:26:29

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

CAMELLIA
REALTY
HOLDINGS
LLC

Instr
#:20161109000
414390

Other:SEE
INST

201711290004
28130

11/29/2017
11:51:31

BAR MAR LLC Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

USAMERIBAN
K

7 110 Instr
#:20141201000
375240

Lot#:64 Book:7
Pg:110
Sub:PORTSOU
TH THIRD
SECTOR

201711290004
28130

11/29/2017
11:51:31

BAR MAR LLC Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

USAMERIBAN
K

Instr
#:20141201000
375240

Other:SEE
INST

201705260001
85320

05/26/2017
01:40:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

KEY 7 LLC Instr
#:20140320000
076460

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201705260001
85320

05/26/2017
01:40:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

KEY 7 LLC Instr
#:20140320000
076460

Other:SEE
INST

201705310001
88370

05/31/2017
08:04:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

KEY 7 LLC 38 89 Lot#:1 Book:38
Pg:89
Sub:ROTH
SUBDIVISION

201707130002
49620

07/13/2017
10:31:49

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

CAHABA 480
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201711140004
11050

11/14/2017
08:26:29

CAMELLIA
REALTY
HOLDINGS
LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20161109000
414390

Other:SEE
INST

201712120004
41950

12/12/2017
08:00:30

4G BP 2017
LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

BAY POINT
CAPITAL
PARTNERS LP

Instr
#:20170705000
238150

Other:SEE
INST

201712120004
41950

12/12/2017
08:00:30

4G BP 2017
LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

BAY POINT
CAPITAL
PARTNERS LP

37 95 Instr
#:20170705000
238150

Lot#:11-28
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201712120004
41950

12/12/2017
08:00:30

BAY POINT
CAPITAL
PARTNERS LP

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

4G BP 2017
LLC

Instr
#:20170705000
238150

Other:SEE
INST

201712120004
41950

12/12/2017
08:00:30

BAY POINT
CAPITAL
PARTNERS LP

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

4G BP 2017
LLC

37 95 Instr
#:20170705000
238150

Lot#:11-28
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201712150004
46930

12/15/2017
08:39:53

BENT BROOK
HOMES INC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

SYNOVUS
BANK

Instr
#:20160831000
315240

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201712150004
46930

12/15/2017
08:39:53

BENT BROOK
HOMES INC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

SYNOVUS
BANK

Instr
#:20160831000
315240

Other:SEE
INST

201711160004
15330

11/16/2017
01:29:16

FIRST
SOUTHERN
NATIONAL
BANK

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

PEARSON
HARRY N

Other:SEE
INST



201711160004
15330

11/16/2017
01:29:16

PEARSON
HARRY N

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

FIRST
SOUTHERN
NATIONAL
BANK

Other:SEE
INST


