Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= UCC AMMENDMENTS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201705030001 51940	05/03/2017 08:14:28	KEY 7 LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY					Instr #:20140320000 076460	Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201705030001 51950	05/03/2017 08:15:34	KEY 7 LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY					Instr #:20160404000 108690	Other:SEE INST
201705260001 85320	05/26/2017 01:40:49	KEY 7 LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY					Instr #:20140320000 076460	Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201705260001 85320	05/26/2017 01:40:49	KEY 7 LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY					Instr #:20140320000 076460	Other:SEE INST
201705310001 88370	05/31/2017 08:04:04	KEY 7 LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			38	89		Lot#:1 Book:38 Pg:89 Sub:ROTH SUBDIVISION
201707200002 58750	07/20/2017 07:57:48	FREEWAY EXPRESS INC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20021118000 574090	Other:SEE INST COOSA COUNTY LEGAL DESCRIPTION
201707200002 58750	07/20/2017 07:57:48	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	FREEWAY EXPRESS INC					Instr #:20021118000 574090	Other:SEE INST COOSA COUNTY LEGAL DESCRIPTION
201705030001 51940	05/03/2017 08:14:28	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	KEY 7 LLC					Instr #:20140320000 076460	Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201705030001 51950	05/03/2017 08:15:34	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	KEY 7 LLC			38	89	Instr #:20160404000 108690	Lot#:2 Book:38 Pg:89 Sub:ROTH SUBDIVISION
201705030001 51950	05/03/2017 08:15:34	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	KEY 7 LLC					Instr #:20160404000 108690	Other:SEE INST
201705030001 51950	05/03/2017 08:15:34	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	KEY 7 LLC			38	89	Instr #:20160404000 108690	Lot#:1 Book:38 Pg:89 Sub:ROTH SUBDIVISION
201705310001 88370	05/31/2017 08:04:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	KEY 7 LLC			38	89		Lot#:2 Book:38 Pg:89 Sub:ROTH SUBDIVISION
201705310001 88370	05/31/2017 08:04:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	KEY 7 LLC						Other:SEE INST

201707120002	07/42/2047	CALIADA 490	Dobtor	ucc	AVADIAN					OthoriCEE
201707130002 49620	07/13/2017 10:31:49	CAHABA 480 LLC	Debtor	AMMENDMEN TS	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION					Other:SEE INST
201711140004 11050	11/14/2017 08:26:29	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	CAMELLIA REALTY HOLDINGS LLC				Instr #:20161109000 414390	Other:SEE INST
201711290004 28130	11/29/2017 11:51:31	BAR MAR LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	USAMERIBAN K		7	110	Instr #:20141201000 375240	Lot#:64 Book:7 Pg:110 Sub:PORTSOU TH THIRD SECTOR
201711290004 28130	11/29/2017 11:51:31	BAR MAR LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	USAMERIBAN K				Instr #:20141201000 375240	Other:SEE INST
201705260001 85320	05/26/2017 01:40:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	KEY 7 LLC				Instr #:20140320000 076460	Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201705260001 85320	05/26/2017 01:40:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	KEY 7 LLC				Instr #:20140320000 076460	Other:SEE INST
201705310001 88370	05/31/2017 08:04:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	KEY 7 LLC		38	89		Lot#:1 Book:38 Pg:89 Sub:ROTH SUBDIVISION
201707130002 49620	07/13/2017 10:31:49	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	CAHABA 480 LLC					Other:SEE INST
201711140004 11050	11/14/2017 08:26:29	CAMELLIA REALTY HOLDINGS LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	COMPASS BANK				Instr #:20161109000 414390	Other:SEE INST
201712120004 41950	12/12/2017 08:00:30	4G BP 2017 LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	BAY POINT CAPITAL PARTNERS LP				Instr #:20170705000 238150	Other:SEE INST
201712120004 41950	12/12/2017 08:00:30	4G BP 2017 LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	BAY POINT CAPITAL PARTNERS LP		37	95	Instr #:20170705000 238150	Lot#:11-28 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201712120004 41950	12/12/2017 08:00:30	BAY POINT CAPITAL PARTNERS LP	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	4G BP 2017 LLC				Instr #:20170705000 238150	Other:SEE INST
201712120004 41950	12/12/2017 08:00:30	BAY POINT CAPITAL PARTNERS LP	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	4G BP 2017 LLC		37	95	Instr #:20170705000 238150	Lot#:11-28 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201712150004 46930	12/15/2017 08:39:53	BENT BROOK HOMES INC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	SYNOVUS BANK				Instr #:20160831000 315240	Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201712150004 46930	12/15/2017 08:39:53	BENT BROOK HOMES INC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	SYNOVUS BANK				Instr #:20160831000 315240	Other:SEE INST
201711160004 15330	11/16/2017 01:29:16	FIRST SOUTHERN NATIONAL BANK	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	PEARSON HARRY N					Other:SEE INST

201711160004 15330	11/16/2017 01:29:16	PEARSON HARRY N	Debtor	FIRST SOUTHERN NATIONAL				Other:SEE INST
				IBANK			1	